® B Himatsingka

| (a) Statement showing shareholding pattern

Name of the Company: Himatsingka Seide Limited

Scrip Code: 514043, Name of the Scrip: HIMATSEIDE, Class of Security: Equity

Quarter ended : 31st March 2014

Partly paid up shares:

No. of partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of partly
paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Held by promoter/ promoter group

0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Outstanding convertible securities No. of outstanding securitiegAs a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
outstanding convertible assuming full conversion of the convertible
securities securities
Held by promoter/ promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Warrants No. of warrants As a % of total no of warrants |As a % of total no. of shares of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/ promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible
securities 0
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Category
code

(U]

Category of shareholder

(I

Number of

shareholdert

(1

Total numbe|
of shares

(v)

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

v)

Total shareholding as a percentag
of total number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

As a percentage
of (A+B)
(V1)

As a percentage
of (A+B+C)
(v

Number |Asa
of shares |percentage
(VI [(X)=(Vi/(1v)*100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

Indian

(a)

Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family

10

37062059

37062059

37.64

37.64

(b)

Central Government/State Government

(c)

Bodies Corporate

17891420

17891420

18.17

18.17

(d)

Financial Institutions/Banks

(e)

Any Other (Specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

16

54953479

54953479

55.81

55.81

Foreign

(@)

Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/Foreign
Individuals)

1237800

1237800

1.26

1.26

(b)

Bodies Corporate

(c)

Insitutions

(d)

Qualified Foreign Investor

(e)

Any Other (Specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

N

1237800

1237800

1.26

1.26

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group

(A)=(A)(1)HA)?2)

18

56191279

56191279

57.07

57.07

(B)

Public Shareholding

Institutions

N.A N.A

(a)

Mutual Funds/UT]I

11728577

11728177

(b)

Financial Institutions/Banks

36315

34315

()

Central Government/State
Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

®

Foreign Institutional
Investors

885099

884699

(9)

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

(h)

Qualified Foreign Investor

(i)

Any Other (Specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

33

12649991

12647191

12.85

12.85

Non-Institutions

N.A N.A

(a)

Bodies Corporate

577

4857501

4841781

4.93

4.93

(b)

Individuals

i . Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

17919

14542165

13261455

14.77

14.77

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh

133

8652281

8628641

8.79

8.79

()

Qualified Foreign Investor

(d)

Any other (Sepecify)

- NRI/OCB

355

1304678

1115618

1.33

1.33

- Trusts

12200

12200

0.01

0.01

- Clearing Member

88

247065

247065

0.25

0.25

Sub-Total(B)(2)

19073

29615890

28106760

30.08

30.08

Total Public Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)*(B)(2)

19106

42265881

40753951

42.93

42.93

N.A N.A

Total (A)+(B)

19124

98457160

96945230

100.00

100.00

©)

Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

N.A.

N.A N.A

Promoter and Promoter Group

N.A.

N.A N.A

N |—=

Public

N.A.

N.A N.A

Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)*(B)*(C)

19124

98457160

96945230

100.00
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() (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Details of shares held Encumbered Shares (*) Details of warrants Details of convertible securities |Total Shares (including
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder No. of shares| As a % of No. As a As a % of grand No. of As a % total No. of As a % total underlying shares
held grand total percentage total (A)+(B)+© | warrants | No. of warrants |convertible | No. of convertible assuming full
(A)+(B)+(c) of sub-clause (l)(a) held of the same class | securities securities conversion of warrants
held of the same class |& convertible securities)
as a % of diluted
share capital
[()] (1) (D)) (V) (V) VI)=(V)/(ll1)*100 (vi) (vin) (1X) (X) (XI) (Xin)
1 A.K.Himatsingka 2560675 2.60 - - - - - - - -
2 Aditya Himatsingka 2978200 3.02 - - - - - - - -
3 D.K. Himatsingka 11135424 11.31 - - - - - - - -
4 D.K. Himatsingka (HUF) 5432056 5.52 - - - - - - - -
5 Anuradha Himatsingka 133100 0.14 - - - - - - - -
6 Leela Devi Himatsingka 1024120 1.04 - - - - - - - -
7 Rajshree Himatsingka 5457260 5.54 - - - - - - - -
8 Shrikant Himatsingka 6680964 6.79 - - - - - - - -
9 Ranjana Himatsingka 1660260 1.69 - - - - - - - -
10 Bihar Mercantile Union Ltd 5706000 5.80 - - - - - - - -
1 Aditya Resources Ltd 2993560 3.04 - - - - - - - -
12 Priya Resources Ltd 2828800 2.87 - - - - - - - -
13 Awdhan Trading Co. Ltd 3634697 3.69 - - - - - - - -
14 Orient Silk Pvt Ltd 2727511 2.77 - - - - - - - -
15 Credit Himatsingka Pvt Ltd 852 0.00 - - - - - - - -
16 Amitabh Himatsingka 1000000 1.02 - - - - - - - -
17 Priyadarshini Himatsingka 237800 0.24 - - - - - - - -
Total 56191279 57.07

1) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible, securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares
( g ] g p ging gory g

Sr. No.  |Name of the shareholder Number of  |Shares as a percentage of total Details of warrants Details of convertible securitie{Total Shares (including
shares held |number of shares {i.e. Grand No. of As a % total No. of % w.r.t total underlying shares
Total (A)+(B)+( ¢ ) Indicated in warrants No. of warrants tonvertible| No. of convertible |assuming full
Statement at para (I)(a) above} held of the same class |securities securities conversion of warrants
held of the same class |& convertible securities)

as a % of diluted
share capital

1 HDFC Trustee Co Ltd A/c HDFC Equity Fund 3230127 3.28
2 HDFC Equity Fund - GDR Cancellation A/c 1976150 2.01
3 Franklin India Smaller Companies Fund 1536769 1.56
4 ICICI Prudential Value Fund Series 2 1204668 1.22
4 HDFC Prudence Fund - GDR Cancellation A/c 988075 1.00

Total 8935789 9.08

(I (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (togeter with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the
total number of shares of the Company

Sr. No.  |Name(s) of the shareholder(s) & the persons Number of  |Shares as a percentage of total Details of warrants Details of convertible securitieg Total Shares (including
Acting in concert (PAC) with them shares number of shares {i.e. Grand No. of As a % total No. of % w.r.t total underlying shares
Total (A)+(B)+( ¢ ) Indicated in warrants No. of warrants tonvertible| No. of convertible |assuming full
Statement at para (I)(a) above} held of the same class |securities securities conversion of warrants
held of the same class |& convertible securities)

as a % of diluted
share capital

-NA- -NA- -NA- -NA- -NA- -NA- -NA-

Total
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(1)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of Locked-in shares as a percentage |Promoter/
locked-in of total number of shares Promoter Group/
{l.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+( c) Public
Indicated in Statement at
shares para (I)(a) above}
- Nil -
Total
(lh)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR Number of Number of shares [Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage
(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs, etc) outstanding DRs [underlying of total number of shares {l.e.Grand Total {(A)+(B)+( C)
outstanading DRs [indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above)
- Nil - - Nil -
Total
(I1)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by '‘promoter/ promoter group' are in
excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of Number of shares |Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of
outstanding DR [Underlying total number of shares {l.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+( c)
(ADRs,GDRs, |outstanding indicated in Statement at para(l)(a) above)
SDRs, etc) DRs
- Nil - - Nil -
Total
(li(a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/ securities is issued by the issuer.
Catgory |Category of shareholder Number of Voting Rights held in each class of |Total Voting Total Voting Rights i.e.(VI)
code securities Rights (llI+IV+V)
Class X Class Y Class Z As a
percentag
As a percentage (e of
of (A+B) (A+B+C)
() (1) (1) (IV) (V) (V1) (Vi) (V1)
-N.A - -N.A- -N.A-




